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TRANSPORTATION

7-25-17 CC Hartline Almira Bus

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Time Depart Depart Depart

Sept 2 Sat Davenport Tnt.  JV/V Davenport 9:00 6:45 7:00 7:15

Sept 7 Thur *Wellpinit Coulee City 6:00

Sept 9 Sat *Columbia Hunters 12:00 9:15 9:30 9:45

Sept 12  Tues *Odessa Coulee City 6:00

Sept 19 Tues *Valley Christian Valley Christian 6:00 2:45 3:00 3:15

Sept 23 Sat *Selkirk Coulee City 12:00

*Cusick Coulee City 4:00

Sept 30 Sat *Republic Republic 12:00 8:45 9:00 9:15

*Curlew Curlew 4:00

Oct 3 Tue Lind Ritzville Coulee City 6:00

Oct 10 Tues *Inchelium Inchelium 6:00 2:45 3:00 3:15

Oct 14 Sat *Northport Coulee City 12:00

    

Oct 17 Tues *Columbia Coulee City 6:00

Oct 21 Sat *Valley Christian  sr. Coulee City 12:00

Oct 24 Tues *Odessa Odessa 6:00 4:00 3:45 3:30

Oct 28 Sat *Wellpinit Wellpinit 12:00 9:00 9:15 9:30

Nov 2 Thur District Play offs Home sites TBA

Nov 4 Sat District Playoffs NWC TBA

Nov 10/11 F/S State Tournament SunDome/Yakima TBA

Nov 10/11 Fri/Sat State Volleyball SunDome/Yakima TBA TBA

*League

Sr.  (senior day)

varsity/jv unless noted
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